
Forest Owner resource directory:
1.
2. USDA (NRCS EQIP grant)

a. Office
locator:https://offices.sc.egov.usda.gov/locator/app?service=page/Servic
eCenterSummary&stateCode=16&cnty=055

b. EQIP main page:
https://www.nrcs.usda.gov/wps/portal/nrcs/main/national/programs/financi
al/eqip/

3. University of Idaho (Extension Office):
a. Main Forestry page: https://www.uidaho.edu/extension/programs
b. ID Natural Resources Consultant Directory:

https://www.extension.uidaho.edu/publishing/pdf/CIS/CIS1226.pdf
c. Other publications: https://www.extension.uidaho.edu/forestry.aspx

4. NFPA Firewise:
a. Main page

https://www.nfpa.org/Public-Education/Fire-causes-and-risks/Wildfire/Fire
wise-USA

b. Prepare your home
https://www.nfpa.org/Public-Education/Fire-causes-and-risks/Wildfire/Prep
aring-homes-for-wildfire

5. Kootenai/Shoshone Water and Soil Conservation District
a. Main Page

https://www.wixkootenai-shoshonesoilandwaterconservationdistrict.net/
b. Tree Seedling program

https://www.wixkootenai-shoshonesoilandwaterconservationdistrict.net/tre
e-program

6. Pineview Horticultural Services (Grass and wildflower seeds, fertilizers, and
supplies)

a. Main Page http://www.pineviewhorticulturalservices.com/
7. Local fire departments and districts (check with your department for burn

barrel and open burning regulations, and other important information)
a. Coeur D’Alene Fire Department https://www.cdaid.org/fire
b. Eastside Fire District https://www.eastsidefire.com/
c. Hauser Lake Fire District https://hauserfire.org/
d. Kootenai Fire and Rescue https://www.kootenaifire.com/
e. Mica Kidd Island Fire District https://www.mkifire.com/
f. Northern Lakes Fire District https://www.northernlakesfire.com/
g. Northside Fire District (Ponderay) https://www.northsidefire.org/
h. Selkirk Fire, Rescue and EMS https://selkirkfire.com/
i. Shoshone Fire District 1 http://www.districtonefire.com/
j. Spirit Lake Fire Protection District https://spiritlakefire.com/
k. Timberlake Fire Protection District http://www.timberlakefire.com/
l. Worley Fire Protection District https://www.worleyfire.com/
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8. Wildfire Preparedness resources:
a. https://www.cwp.org/the-impact-of-wildfires-on-water/
b. https://wildfirepreventionsummit.com/
c. https://healthyforests.org/
d. https://wildfirepartners.org/
e. https://www.seattletimes.com/nation-world/wildfires-threaten-urban-

water-supplies-long-after-the-flames-are-out/
f. http://www.idahofireinfo.com/p/fire-restrictions.html
g. https://www.nfpa.org/Public-Education/Fire-causes-and-risks/Wildfir

e/Preparing-homes-for-wildfire
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